:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10857225

Jan 17, 2025 - 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 339,288 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1698781 - 0.019010583 ETH®
65.07 USD

2 1698782 - 0.019044244 ETHS
65.19 USD

3 1698783 - 0.019175636 ETH®
65.64 USD

4 1698784 - 0.019018469 ETH®
65.10 USD

S 1698785 - 0.064826438 ETH®
221.91 USD

6 1698786 - 0.019023440 ETH®
65.12 USD

7 1698787 - 0.018987252 ETH®
64.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10857225
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/339288
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698781
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698782
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698783
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698784
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698785
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698786
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698787

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1698788

1698789

1698790

1698791

1698792

1698793

1698794

1698795

1698796

Validator Id

925391

Amount

- 0.019127531
65.47 USD

- 0.019031892
65.15 USD

- 0.019202754
65.73 USD

- 0.019094159
65.36 USD

- 0.019155280
65.57 USD

- 0.019144306
65.53 USD

- 0.019170563
65.62 USD

- 0.019138381
65.51 USD

- 0.019133945
65.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.045865648
157.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698788
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698789
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698790
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1698796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/925391

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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